3
C
on
ta
ct
or
s
an

����
	�����
Type Key
6
C
ontactors
and R
elays
Auxiliary contacts AX41
Overload thermal relays Ex9R12
Surge suppresor block CCU41
Mechanical interlock MIT4
Accessories
Front-mounted
auxiliary contact unit
AX41
Overload thermal relay
Ex9R12
Miniature contactor
Ex9CS
Miniature contactors Ex9CS
Surge suppressor block
CCU41
Mechanical interlock
MIT4
 see page 103
 see page 89
 see page 106
 see page 105
7
C
on
ta
ct
or
s
an
d
R
el
ay
s
415 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100956 Ex9CS06 01 3P 415V 1/72
400 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100957 Ex9CS06 01 3P 400V 1/72
380 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100958 Ex9CS06 01 3P 380V 1/72
240 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100959 Ex9CS06 01 3P 240V 1/72
230 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100960 Ex9CS06 01 3P 230V 1/72
220 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100961 Ex9CS06 01 3P 220V 1/72
127 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100962 Ex9CS06 01 3P 127V 1/72
110 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100963 Ex9CS06 01 3P 110V  1/72
48 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100964 Ex9CS06 01 3P 48V 1/72
42 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100965 Ex9CS06 01 3P 42V 1/72
36 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100966 Ex9CS06 01 3P 36V  1/72
24 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 100967 Ex9CS06 01 3P 24V  1/72
415 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100968 Ex9CS06 10 3P 415V 1/72
400 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100969 Ex9CS06 10 3P 400V 1/72
380 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100970 Ex9CS06 10 3P 380V 1/72
240 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100971 Ex9CS06 10 3P 240V 1/72
230 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100972 Ex9CS06 10 3P 230V 1/72
220 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100973 Ex9CS06 10 3P 220V 1/72
127 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100974 Ex9CS06 10 3P 127V 1/72
110 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100975 Ex9CS06 10 3P 110V  1/72
48 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100976 Ex9CS06 10 3P 48V 1/72
42 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100977 Ex9CS06 10 3P 42V 1/72
36 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100978 Ex9CS06 10 3P 36V  1/72
24 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 100979 Ex9CS06 10 3P 24V  1/72
Wiring diagrams
Control AC-3 Frame Poles Auxiliary Article  Type  Packing